

Course No: : LWEN1305
Course Title: constitution

University of Palestine



Mid Term Exam
2017/2018
Total Grade:

Instructor Name: Samir yousef Daher
Student No.: _____
Student Name: _____
College Name: Law&practis
Dep. / Specialist: _____
Using Dictionary (No)

Date:2017/10/24
No. of Questions: (6)
Time: 2hours
Using Calculator (No)

Answer 3 questions

Question One:

True or False

- 1- Laws seen as a product of human decisions.
- 2- Constitutional Law is the part of national law which governs the system of public.
- 3- There is clear distinction between Constitutional and Administrative law.
- 4- The constitution govern relationship between the institutions of government and the individual .
- 5- There is no difference between the content of a convention and that of a law.
- 6- Many statutes raise constitutional issues, such as those dealing with elections, immigration and freedom of information.
- 7- There are laws made by the executive under powers delegated by an Act of parliament.

The common law have substantial influence on the constitution

Question Two:

**What are the sources of The constitution ?
Make Comparison between the conventions as a source of constitution and law.**

Question Three:

**What are types of the constitutions?
Describe written and unwritten constitution.**

Question Four:

**Make Comparison between public and private law.
Give examples about the two kinds .**

End of Questions

Course No: : LWEN1305
Course Title: constitution

University of Palestine



Mid Term Exam
2017/2018
Total Grade:

Instructor Name: Samir yousef Daher
Student No.: _____
Student Name: _____
College Name: Law&practis
Dep. / Specialist: _____
Using Dictionary (No)

Date:2017/10/24
No. of Questions: (6)
Time: 2hours
Using Calculator (No)

Answer 3 questions

Question Five:

Question Six:

End of Questions
Good Luck